
Peter Mason 

Pat Dillon

PIN

Prime
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CO

RMII

NR

RMII

NR

RMI

SR

RMII

SR

RMI

WR

RMII

WR

RMI

697 WR Patricia Jacocks Knightly Beattie

282 WR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Stanford Cipollone McKelvey Adams Bickley

284 WR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Pich Cipollone McKelvey Knightly Beattie

2348 WR David David Adams Crane

614 SR Evelina Bula Rispoli Brutcher

615 SR Evelina Bula Casparino Graham Rispoli Dalleo Adams Crane

2431 NR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Pich Cipollone McKelvey Adams Green-Kazlauskas

2151 SR Evelina Bula Casparino Stanford Cipollone McKelvey

817 SR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Graham Cipollone Cestoni Knightly Antrum

2300 NR Evelina Bula Silva-Gordon Miller Rispoli Dalleo Knightly Beattie

2073 WR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Stanford Cipollone Jordan Adams Green-Kazlauskas

2283 SR Evelina Bula Casparino McIntosh Cipollone Jordan Knightly Lovell

23 NR David David Silva-GordonBeebe

2001 NR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonReed

730 SR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonBeebe Cipollone Hancock

1482 WR Patricia Jacocks Adams Green-Kazlauskas

140 SR Evelina Bula Casparino Graham Cipollone Jordan Adams Green-Kazlauskas

458 SR David David Casparino Graham Rispoli Brutcher

291 WR Patricia Jacocks Knightly Lovell

822 SR Evelina Bula Cipollone Cestoni Knightly Reimer

247 NR David David Casparino Graham

468 NR David David Silva-GordonMiller Cipollone McKelvey Adams Crane

695 WR Patricia Jacocks Knightly Antrum

818 WR Patricia Jacocks Silva-GordonReed Cipollone Cestoni Adams Bickley

2192 SR Evelina Bula Rispoli Dalleo Adams Bickley

118 SR Evelina Bula Casparino Pich Cipollone McKelvey Knightly Antrum

722 SR Sharon Narcisse Rispoli Dalleo Adams Green-Kazlauskas

455 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Cestoni

281 NR Evelina Bula Casparino McIntosh McKelvey Adams Crane

861 NR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Graham Cipollone Hancock

731 SR Sharon Narcisse Casparino McIntosh Cipollone Magowan

119 NR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Pich

5 NR Evelina Bula Casparino Pich Rispoli Dalleo Knightly Beattie

278 NR David David Silva-GordonReed

612 SR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Pich Cipollone McKelvey Knightly Antrum

1504 NR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonReed

696 WR Patricia Jacocks Cipollone Cestoni Knightly Antrum

29 NR Patricia Jacocks Silva-GordonMiller Cipollone Cestoni

8 NR Evelina Bula Casparino Stanford Cipollone McKelvey Adams Bickley

ALTERNATIVE ENRICHMENT BEL-SPA, LLC

ADVANCED BEHAVIORAL CARE, LLC

ALL POINTE CARE LLC

CLASP HOMES INC.

ARI OF CONNECTICUT, INC.

ARC OF GREATER NEW HAVEN, INC

ARC OF NEW LONDON COUNTY

ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LLC

ALLIED REHABILITATION CENTER

BAROCO CORPORATION

ARC OF LITCHFIELD COUNTY (LARC)

CARING COMMUNITY OF CT

CHEZ NOUS INC.

CCARC, INC.

CENTER OF HOPE FOUNDATION, INC (SWARC)

ARC OF QUINEBAUG VALLEY, INC.

BENHAVEN INC.

ABILITIES WITHOUT BOUNDARIES (COCO)

ARC MERIDEN-WALLINGFORD, INC.

COMMUNITY RESIDENCES, INC

CHAPEL HAVEN

ADULT DAY CARE DBA THE DAY CLUB

ADELBROOK COMMUNITY SERVICES, INC

ABILIS, INC

ABILITY BEYOND DISABILTY

ACES

ACORD, INC.

ADULT VOCATIONAL. PROGRAMS, INC.

Shannon O'Brien

Denise PaladinoKathy Chatlas

Jeannine Pettinico

Stacie Silva-Gordon

ABLE HOME HEALTH CARE

Sheryl KempDirector of Operations - Lead Manager/ARD

Resource Administrator

POS Provider

BUCKINGHAM COMMUNITY  SERVICES, INC.

BH CARE, INC. (BIRMINGHAM GROUP)

ALTERNATIVE SERVICES,INC

BRISTOL ARC

COMMUNITY ENTERPRISES

CATHOLIC CHARITIES (Catholic Family Services)

BRIAN HOUSE, INC.

ALTERNATIVES, INC

ARC OF SOUTHINGTON

BEHAVIORAL MANAGEMENT, LLC



PIN
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CO

RMII

NR

RMII

NR
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RMII

SR
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RMII
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2359 NR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonMarden

2067 SR Evelina Bula Rispoli Brutcher

283 WR Patricia Jacocks Cipollone McKelvey Knightly Lovell

820 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Hancock

13 WR David David Casparino McIntosh Cipollone Jordan Knightly Lovell

2305 SR Evelina Bula Cipollone McKelvey Adams Crane

1443 WR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Cestoni Knightly Beattie

1815 SR David David Casparino McIntosh Cipollone Jordan Knightly Beattie

271 NR David David Silva-GordonMiller Cipollone Jordan Knightly Antrum

14 NR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Pich Cipollone Hancock

2241 WR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Hancock Knightly Beattie

16 NR Evelina Bula Casparino McIntosh Cipollone Cestoni Knightly Reimer

1961 NR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Pich Adams Bickley

2227 WR Sharon Narcisse Pich Adams Bickley

2308 WR David David Rispoli Brutcher Knightly Reimer

2255 SR David David Silva-GordonMiller Rispoli Dalleo Adams Green-Kazlauskas

295 WR Patricia Jacocks Rispoli Brutcher Adams Crane

134 SR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonMiller Cipollone Magowan

456 SR David David Cipollone McKelvey

732 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Hancock

303 WR Patricia Jacocks Silva-GordonMiller Knightly Lovell

1309 NR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonReed  

2581 NR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonMarden

2135 WR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Graham Rispoli Brutcher Knightly Antrum

1969 WR Patricia Jacocks Cipollone Jordan Adams Crane

2160 NR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonMiller Knightly Beattie

2217 NR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Pich

20 NR David David Silva-GordonBeebe Knightly Lovell

1776 WR Patricia Jacocks Knightly Reimer

1850 SR David David Casparino Stanford Cipollone Magowan Adams Green-Kazlauskas

2513 SR David David Cipollone Jordan Knightly Lovell

707 SR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonRioux Cipollone Hancock Knightly Reimer

286 WR Patricia Jacocks Adams Bickley

285 WR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Jordan Adams Crane

1480 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Magowan

25 NR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonMarden Cipollone Hancock

459 SR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Stanford Rispoli Dalleo Adams Green-Kazlauskas

2280 WR Patricia Jacocks Casparino McIntosh Cipollone Jordan Adams Bickley

2143 WR Patricia Jacocks Silva-GordonBeebe Knightly Reimer

245 NR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonReed Cipollone Jordan Adams Crane

31 NR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonMarden

ELEGANT CLINICAL CORPORATION

EASTER SEAL REHABILITATION CENTER OF GREATER WATERBURY, INC

EDUCATION CONNECTION

FAMILY SUPPORT TEAM

HISPANIC COALITION OF GREATER WATERBURY INC.

HARC, INC.

HART UNITED, INC.

DUNGARVIN, CT. LLC

G.R.O.W.E.R.S., INC

EASTERN COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

FARMINGTON VALLEY ARC  (FAVARH)

GOODWILL IND. OF W CT.

GREEN CHIMNEYS, INC.

COMMUNITY VOCATIONAL. SERVICES, INC.

CONTINUUM OF CARE, INC.

CONNECTION, INC (THE)

EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS GROUP, INC.

EASTER SEALS GOODWILL INDUSTRIES 

GROUNDED IN LOVE, INC

FAMILY OPTIONS

EASTER SEALS CAPITAL REG. & EASTERN CT

EMPLOYMENT OPTIONS

FRIENDS OF NEW MILFORD, INC

CW RESOURCES, INC.

FUTURES, INC.

GUIDE INC.

DAY-BREAK AT FARMINGTON, LLC

CREC- CAPITAL REGION EDUCATION COUNCIL

HUMANIDAD, INC.

HELPING PEOPLE EXCEL

HORIZON PROGRAMS, INC.

FAMILY PARTNERSHIPS OF CT.

DISABILITY RESOURCE NETWORK

COMMUNITY SOCIAL INTEGRT

COMMUNITY SYSTEMS, INC (CSI)

COMMUNITY RESOURCES FOR JUSTICE

DAY-BREAK AT WATERBURY, LLC

CORPORATION FOR  PUBLIC MANAGEMENT

CT BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, LLC

CONNECTICUT CENTER FOR CHILD DEVELOPMENT, INC (CCCD)

CONNECTICUT INSTITUTE FOR BLIND - OAKHILL
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1972 WR Patricia Jacocks Silva-GordonMiller Cipollone Cestoni Adams Green-Kazlauskas

2178 NR Evelina Bula Casparino McIntosh Cipollone McKelvey Adams Green-Kazlauskas

289 SR David David Silva-GordonMiller Cipollone Jordan Adams Crane

1064 NR David David Silva-GordonMarden

2576 JOURNEY FOUND NR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonRioux Rispoli Brutcher Adams Green-Kazlauskas

1727 NR Evelina Bula Casparino Stanford Knightly Reimer

2312 WR Patricia Jacocks Cipollone Cestoni Knightly Beattie

699 WR David David Cipollone McKelvey Knightly Antrum

277 NR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonBeebe Cipollone Jordan Adams Green-Kazlauskas

611 SR David David Casparino Graham Rispoli Dalleo Adams Green-Kazlauskas

2647 LIFE NEEDS CO-OP ( STANTON HOME) WR David David

1737 SR David David Cipollone Cestoni

462 SR David David Silva-GordonBeebe Cipollone Jordan Knightly Lovell

144 NR David David Silva-GordonRioux Cipollone Magowan Knightly Antrum

243 NR Evelina Bula Casparino Stanford Cipollone Magowan Knightly Beattie

1288 SR Evelina Bula Casparino Stanford Rispoli Brutcher Knightly Reimer

616 SR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Stanford Cipollone Hancock

463 SR David David Silva-GordonMiller Cipollone Jordan

1149 NR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonRioux Cipollone Magowan

2328 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Magowan

1955 WR Patricia Jacocks  Adams Crane

2229 NR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Pich Cipollone Magowan Knightly Antrum

287 WR Patricia Jacocks Adams Crane

244 NR David David Silva-GordonMarden

2155 SR David David Casparino Pich Cipollone McKelvey Adams Crane

273 NR David David Silva-GordonRioux

617 SR David David Rispoli Brutcher

2454 NR David David Silva-GordonMarden

1619 NR David David Silva-GordonRioux Cipollone Cestoni

1141 WR David David Casparino Stanford Cipollone McKelvey Adams Bickley

1238 SR Evelina Bula Casparino Graham Cipollone Magowan

1770 WR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Graham Cipollone McKelvey Adams Bickley

34 SR Sharon Narcisse Casparino Graham Cipollone Jordan Adams Bickley

2152 SR David David Cipollone Hancock

2473 S.I.S.T.E.R.S., LLC NR Evelina Bula Casparino Graham

467 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Magowan

1274 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Cestoni

1273 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Cestoni Knightly Beattie

823 SR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonRioux Cipollone Hancock

1662 NR Evelina Bula Casparino Stanford Cipollone Cestoni Adams Bickley

824 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Hancock

MARRAKECH HOUSING OPT

KEY HUMAN SERVICES, INC

MOSAIC

ROBIN'S NEST INTERGEN. DAYCARE LLC

NEW FOUNDATIONS, INC

OPPORTUNITY WORKS CT, INC.

OPPORTUNITY HOUSE, INC.

OPTIONS UNLIMITED, INC.

MARCH, INC.

SEABIRD ENTERPRISES, INC.

SARAH SENECA INC

RESOURCES FOR HUMAN DEV.

SENIOR CARE CNT OF AMERICA

KUHN EMPLOYMENT OPPORT.

NERS

MARC COMM. RESOURCES

MARC, INC.(MANCHESTER)

NEW BEGINNINGS FOR LIFE

NEW SEASONS, INC.

NEW CANAAN GROUP HOME

NORTH AMERICAN FAMILY INSTITUTE

NEW ENGLAND BUSINESS ASSOCIATES

NORTHEAST PLC SVS

SARAH INC.

SHARP TRAINING

LIGHTHOUSE VOC-ED CENTER

JUSTICE RESOURCE INSTITUTE

RMS DEVELOPMENT

SARAH TUXIS INC

INSTITUTE PROF. PRACTICE

NETWORK, INC.

KENNEDY CENTER

ICES, INC.

JCL

RELIANCE HOUSE

PRIME CARE, INC

INCLUSION FIRST

KENCREST SERVICES
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2121 SR David David Cipollone Hancock

706 WR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Pich Rispoli Dalleo Knightly Beattie

708 WR Patricia Jacocks Cipollone Magowan Adams Crane

250 NR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonReed Cipollone Magowan Knightly Reimer

1319 NR Sharon Narcisse Silva-GordonReed

1586 WR Patricia Jacocks Cipollone Magowan Knightly Antrum

299 WR Patricia Jacocks Knightly Lovell

272 NR David David Casparino Graham Cipollone Cestoni

2214 NR David David Casparino Stanford Cipollone Magowan

826 SR Sharon Narcisse Cipollone Magowan

610 SR Evelina Bula Rispoli Dalleo Knightly Reimer

472 SR Evelina Bula Rispoli Brutcher Knightly Beattie

703 SR Evelina Bula Rispoli Brutcher Knightly Antrum

1909 NR Evelina Bula Casparino Pich Cipollone Jordan

1676 SR David David Silva-GordonMiller Rispoli Dalleo Knightly Beattie

2306 SR Evelina Bula Casparino Stanford Rispoli Brutcher Knightly Lovell

294 WR Patricia Jacocks Adams Green-Kazlauskas

618 SR Sharon Narcisse Rispoli Brutcher  

248 NR Patricia Jacocks Casparino Graham Cipollone Cestoni Knightly Antrum

38 NR Evelina Bula Silva-GordonMarden

301 WR Patricia Jacocks Knightly Lovell

Sheryl.Kemp@ct.gov 860-263-2485 203-805-7414

Stacie.Silva-Gordon@ct.gov 860-263-2501 203-805-7442

Angela.Beebe@ct.gov 860-263-2571 203-805-7416

Tracie.Casparino@ct.gov 860-263-2521 203-805-7449

Latonya.Graham@ct.gov 860-263-2508 203-805-7450

Janice.Marden@ct.gov 860-263-2652 203-805-7421

Carolyn.McIntosh@ct.gov 860-263-2528 203-805-7441

Clifton.Miller@ct.gov 860-263-2551 860-859-5425 860-496-3006

Kevin.Pich@ct.gov 860-263-2524 860-859-5518 860-496-3074

Cheryl.Reed@ct.gov 860-456-6356 203-294-XXXX 203-455-2245

Normand.Rioux@ct.gov 860-263-2554 203-294-5195 203-805-7438

Nancy.Stanford@ct.gov 860-263-2503

Peter.Mason@ct.gov 860-418-6077 860-418-6019

Pat.Dillon@ct.gov 860-418-6149 203-806-8772

Evelina.Bula@ct.gov 860-418-6057 Marie.House@ct.gov 203-806-8794

Patricia.Jacocks@ct.gov 860-418-6087 203-806-8826

WHOLE LIFE, INC.

OPERATIONS CENTER

860-859-5532

VANTAGE GROUP, INC.

Janet.Brutcher@ct.gov

ST. VINCENTS SPEC. NEEDS

860-418-8734

860-418-6025

Leonard.Cipollone@ct.gov

SOUTH REGION

VISTA VOCATIONAL & LIFE SKILLS CENTER

WARC

Bonnie.Dalleo@ct.gov

Patty.Magowan@ct.gov

John.Rispoli@ct.gov

VARCA INC.

SUNRISE NORTHEAST, INC.

TRICOUNTY ARC

Giovanna.Cestoni@ct.gov

VOGL/CONNECTICUT PDD, LLC

SUNSET HILL, INC.

860-418-6005Iris.Reyes@ct.gov

Cristin.Jordan@ct.gov

Maria.Reimer@ct.gov

Maurice.Antrum@ct.gov

James.Ritchey@ct.gov

Kathy.Kiely@ct.gov

860-262-1863

SUNSET SHORES

Michelle.Hancock@ct.gov

Shannon.OBrien@ct.gov

Carla.Beattie@ct.gov

Jeannine.Pettinico@ct.gov

Kathleen.Chatlas@ct.gov

VINFEN CORP OF CT

Kathryn.Grabowski@ct.gov

Alice.McKelvey@ct.gov

Sandra.McNally@ct.gov VACANT

Debra.Lynch@ct.gov

Sarah.Lovell@ct.gov

WINSTED SENIOR CENTER

203-294-5075

WEST HAVEN COMM.HOUSE

TRANSITIONAL EMPL UNLTD

WILA

UCP/ASSOC. SOUTHERN CT

SOUTHEASTERN EMPLOYMENT SRV

STAR INC.

John.Crane@ct.gov

UCP OF EASTERN CT

TURNING LEAF AGENCY

NORTH REGION

Denise.Paladino@ct.gov

Lara.Green-Kazlauskas@ct.gov

WEST REGION

Sherri.Knightly@ct.gov

203-294-5149

203-294-5057

203-294-5152 John.P.Adams@ct.gov

203-294-5100

203-294-5087

Lorinda.Bickley@ct.gov
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David.David@ct.gov 860-418-6040 203-806-8714

Sharon.Narcisse@ct.gov 860-418-8782 203-806-2179

Lisa.McEnroe@ct.gov 860-418-6000

Jeanne.Dumphy@ct.gov 860 418-8783

Last Edit: PJ 6/15/15

860-418-6168Janice.Grant@ct.gov Suzanne.Ouellette@ct.gov

Beth.Burr@ct.govJulie.Bouchard@ct.gov 860-418-6050

Antowann.Guyton@ct.gov

mailto:Lisa.McEnroe@ct.gov
mailto:Janice.Grant@ct.gov
mailto:Suzanne.Ouellette@ct.gov
mailto:Beth.Burr@ct.gov
mailto:Julie.Bouchard@ct.gov
mailto:Antowann.Guyton@ct.gov

